CONWaUANE

VONOUTAWNE

Standard

Wolifiski Emil
Wozniak Rafat
Krzoska Piotr
Keszka Szymon
Sauter Marcin
Pajak Mirostaw
Stronias Artur

Cia$ Mikotaj
Bogaczewski Krzysztof
Wende Jakub

IInicki Marek
Trzesata Sandra
Hodorowicz Mariusz

Stodkowski-Struzik Przemystaw

Krélak Mariusz
Kazmierczak Marcin
Szmotda Piotr
Brzezinski Jacek
Nowak Leszek
Golisz Marcin

Goik Mateusz
Janucik Tomasz
Krysinski Hubert
Sviryd Katsiaryna
Ajmocka Matgorzata
Kazimierczak Mariusz
Fryda Marcin
Krupinski Aleksander
Czeremski Barttomiej
Barski Michat
Bobryk Adam
Kulinski Grzegorz
Syréwka Janusz
Grzanka Marcel
Kret Michat
Kaczynski Krzysztof
tasica Maja

Marszat Dariusz
Nowicki Piotr
Bartczak Dariusz
Janucik Joanna
Przybylski Adrian
Sabela Mariusz
Nowak tukasz
Wréblewska Justyna

Production
Optics

Ratyniski tukasz
Krysztofiak Nikodem
Warciarek Jan
Chmara Maksym
Yakutik Vitaly
Wawrzynczak Jakub
Miskiewicz Grzegorz
Puzdrakiewicz Mateusz
Balinski tukasz
Golisz Marcin
Katuza Rafat
Postuszny Jacek
Ceklarz Michat
Krajewski Tomasz
Bart Barttomiej
Piotrowski Michat
Golanski Grzegorz
Rogozifiski Michat
Ciotkowski Szymon
Trzesata Adam
Aulich Bartosz
Modzelewski Piotr
Olborski Huber
Skotarek Mariusz
Hemka Krzysztof
Stano Bartosz
Jakubowski Jan
Dolnik Grzegorz
Oginski Piotr
Dryjanski Kamil
Grudzifiski Hubert
Plezia Jacek
Wactawski Mariusz
Trzedniak Kamil
Kope¢ Jarostaw
Szesz Anna
Grabowski Jarostaw
SZCZECHLA, Maciej
Horyza Mateusz
Niewierowicz Pawet
Golisz Marcin
Michon Wojciech

5 najlepszych wynikéw

500
489,9013
464,0783
408,0785
379,9582
360,7343
249,1285
177,1397
158,5522
154,1399
149,8149
141,6616
132,8507
120,9465
107,5969
107,4792
103,0581
100
90,9874
84,8043
84,564
84,0722
80,1743
76,1123
76,1063
65,6542
64,7735
63,9327
61,8459
60,9533
58,9285
57,8679
56,3376
54,1774
53,8855
53,337
45,0498
42,0978
41,7954
41,4663
37,8129
36,7469
34,1811
29,9318
0

497,4241
496,2999
474,2836
456,115
444,5056
438,1363
420,1753
379,3646
377,1775
370,6617
362,8631
359,5265
358,7943
357,2089
347,68
332,1485
321,4916
320,3781
319,4964
319,0921
309,4594
303,5209
296,7108
290,4076
279,7412
267,0469
248,9975
237,348
233,4488
218,1399
208,0983
202,8112
200,6242
192,2332
187,385
187,223
185,7471
167,1154
163,5913
151,0812
149,7941
148,9653

22/23.02.2025

100

98,2661
73,6898

88,2357
86,7458
51,9862

56,3376

37,8129

91,9133
100
91,43
91,2657
95,6349
78,9702
86,2434

64,2995

93,4604

43,3262
57,6682
88,2988

80,98

48,8569

80,0277
78,5593

22/23.03.2025

99,5387

100
92,7996
62,1715
71,0573
69,1463
63,2007

68,7427
572,5)

84,8043

41,7954
41,4663

29,9318

93,8291
85,2518
89,1298
89,9181

89,054
74,5951
79,6567
54,0774

75,349

67,354
60,6547
57,9477

62,5031
61,0041
49,2091
48,1107

75,601
68,6331
63,8911
47,7628
46,4508

83,0031

67,0038

67,9192
66,6667

94,7203

12/13.03.2025

100
91,2488
89,7206

65,2551
59,6419

71,8064
46,3107

19,2187

55,0069
46,9993

53,8855

34,1811

100
93,6981
99,8794

87,341

86,7316
86,2694
66,8196
72,2553
75,5653
64,5888
65,4177
92,8083
88,9212
69,6788
51,2933
67,6571
52,5667
49,6468
43,4334
79,4641
76,9483

45,0466

66,9525
72,3585
70,1561

68,1025

46,1412
44,6968

77,5952
71,0535

24/25.05.2025

97,02
99,1201
84,6295

75,864
64,5769
62,9222
58,4092

88,904

55,843
26,0994
52,2038
60,4799

100

80,1743

64,7735

57,8679

100
82,778

73,4855
81,5324
68,2149

70,7945

71,175
67,1646
85,4935
86,4159
64,5006
60,0834
60,7808
60,9196
59,2996
55,6459

74,427

74,3603
42,9754
40,3886
76,9529

82,5201
80,5274

65,0951

49,1593

70,3447

07/08.06.2025

100

94,4307
75,8934
64,6766
66,7187
67,8767

76,1063

45,0498

100
97,775

89,2862
90,9528
92,6215
79,0451

66,7504
72,0292

68,9321
90,2257

64,4373
62,0009

82,72
80,5337
54,0372
52,9729

66,7895

41,8792

23/24.08.2025

100
82,8289

75,8719
71,9338

73,0766

63,6536

90,9874

84,564

61,8459

58,9285

54,1774

53,337

97,1756
92,7896
93,1374
81,5716
84,2507
85,4815
82,6739
72,5556

67,911
90,2668
88,4114
69,4081
64,8545
67,5792
79,9673

57,1042
54,1515

87,8754
80,5629
65,1661
68,8624
92,8726

91,0268

20/21.09.2025

93,7856
100
83,5129
80,908
76,2973

76,7383

69,1971

43,2684

65,6542
63,9327

60,9533

100
98,5249

82,9936
84,6132
83,2601
66,9723

79,897
73,4918
72,1813
73,5379
72,3925

70,7593

61,3964

63,7715

62,5993
58,1025

89,0415

46,8369

78,6206

25/26.10.2025

100
99,5324

89,6431
83,6771

43,8813

84,0722

42,0978

36,7469

97,4241

100
96,2607
89,9164

84,9773
82,9895
81,7592
73,9078

76,3341
74,1249

72,4383
67,4604
70,0487
72,4578
77,2529
63,5043

75,2195
77,9257
53,6804

89,8717

66,6804

99,3606
43,2276
53,8101

82,8643
85,9961

71,2348

11.11.2025

100

88,8613

85,77
73,0546
87,6804

52,4622

59,7897

76,1123

100
93,5761
95,7286

88,3244
83,1406

82,1736
78,3303
77,2273

76,166

78,5592

69,5795
71,9007
68,5912

62,9865
56,8461
88,8764

76,2518

84,2511

Razem:

890,3443
489,9013
715,0496
543,9398
509,2117
423,6565
249,1285
177,1397
158,5522
154,1399
149,8149
141,6616
132,8507
120,9465
107,5969
107,4792
103,0581
100
90,9874
84,8043
84,564
84,0722
80,1743
76,1123
76,1063
65,6542
64,7735
63,9327
61,8459
60,9533
58,9285
57,8679
56,3376
54,1774
53,8855
53,337
45,0498
42,0978
41,7954
41,4663
37,8129
36,7469
34,1811
29,9318
0

780,3421
850,8174
563,4134
708,0212
444,5056
748,4472
645,8494
433,442
443,9279
508,8102
423,5178
614,356
358,7943
357,2089
347,68
383,4418
321,4916
369,5872
367,6071
362,5255
309,4594
303,5209
296,7108
424,472
411,6272
267,0469
248,9975
237,348
233,4488
218,1399
208,0983
202,8112
200,6242
192,2332
187,385
187,223
185,7471
167,1154
163,5913
151,0812
149,7941
148,9653



VONOUAWNE

Cieloch Rafat
Fabiszewski Barttomiej
Pietrzak Stawomir
Psujek Marcin
Malmur Jacek

Liszka Dariusz
Szmotda Piotr
Gorski Dominik
Kwiatkowski Jakub
Wyrzykowski Krzysztof
Wesierski Dariusz
Modzelewski Andrzej
Krysztofiak Maciej
Wysocki Nikodem
Akhremchyk Dzimitry
Mirikowski Adam
Jama Michat
Waciarek Jan
Kumorek Adam
Gtadysz Michat
Sikachv Peter
Helinger Karol
Patalas Gerard
Nowak Leszek

Czub Wojciech
Duczek Piotr
Sharma Sunil
Kordek Artur
Wyrwas Mateusz
Skiachev Peter
Hoppe Michat
Omass-Duliba Artur
Tusinski Maciej
Pielak Marcin
Staniszewski Maciej
Mrozowski Pawet
Ornass-Duliba Artur
Krysinski Hubert
Barski Michat
Tarnawski Adam
Pryba Grzegorz
Kilon tukasz

Turlej Adam
$niegowski Leszek
Mocko Piotr

Golisz Aneta
Sundman Przemystaw
Woroniecki Maciej
Dobrowolski Marcin
Peleck Michat

Babicz Grzegorz
Klion tukasz

Lipinski Hubert
Galas Stawomir
Glapinski kukasz
Szymanska Kinga
Lerka Michat

Ciedlak Jakub
Kwasniewicz Mateusz
Czekalski tukasz

Production

AIMOCKI, Jakub
WISNIEWSKI, Maciej
KUJAWIAK, Eugeniusz
Skorupka Bogdan
KOWALSKI, Pawet
Bojanowski Piotr
DUCZEK, PIOTR
Woéjtowicz Konrad
KOS, Michat

Goik Mateusz
Wetyczko Adrian
SZCZECHLA, Maciej
Bartczak Dariusz
Sledzinski Piotr
Tarnawski Adam
Mtochowski Rafat
Kaminski Bogustaw
Kompa Jarostaw
Krél Tomasz
KOMAR, Szymon
Pietrusinski Hubert
Bilon Piotr
Nowakowski Rafat
Helinger Karol
Brzosko Maciej
Kordek Artur
Wiertel Jakub
Lasica Mateusz
Pietrzak Michat
Kubikowski Grzegorz
Rycerz Damian

142,6601
137,2613
125,7119
125,4633
123,2187
121,806
101,5208
100
100
97,4323
95,2389
93,8229
90,9819
90,5683
90,3923
89,935
89,5926
88,7136
87,4143
86,7244
84,9832
84,5523
83,5513
81,3794
77,6022
76,9693
73,9687
73,8848
73,399
72,4515
71,524
66,6392
66,0477
65,2456
65,2133
61,5174
60,8412
60,0609
59,9071
59,8929
59,8108
59,0392
56,8083
56,4993
56,0299
55,9975
54,2127
52,9393
52,4634
52,1089
49,7768
49,4508
47,4857
47,4334
46,7767
43,1035
41,7069
38,6739
36,7717
26,0781

498,0765
496,1223
449,2448
441,5571
432,7077
422,9922
422,6903
374,2794
365,1576
357,5277

355,77
349,7829
341,3091
311,6331
266,6493
256,4369
251,2064
248,9921
233,1698
215,9686
199,0181
185,1046
179,2431
163,7145
160,5249
151,0768
149,7085
140,2435

131,509
122,6991

119,5

84,9832

29,2481

47,4857

100
96,1223
82,1697
88,6379
85,4258

56,9156

97,6043

64,6519

59,4313

100

53,5086

72,4515

65,2133

56,0299

46,7767

38,6739
36,7717

100
93,0801
85,3822

80,901
80,8663
62,4579

69,5192

61,9982
60,088
74,9506

64,0769

53,6516
25,4169
50,5543

37,4733

89,5926

86,7244

60,0609

49,4508

43,1035
41,7069

97,4422
100
84,7074
86,009
76,9287

78,4337
61,1982
63,2766
81,8863
62,0374
80,4003
50,2115

51,2123

67,9117
44,4964

68,8448
66,2806
55,7391

69,5671
28,5045

39,3863

89,935

88,7136

21,7844

66,0477

59,0392

54,2127

52,1089

99,7058

100
84,2843
87,3537

86,388
87,3354
74,0293
70,8351
91,0035
66,5541

58,7484
73,0312

66,698
66,5197
43,3664

97,5749

82,4407

81,7968
48,9245
67,4321
35,6439

55,8526

90,5683

73,9687

73,399

59,8108

26,7494

98,3707

100
83,6122
83,0868
86,7568

88,0951
69,4724
70,9458
95,1154
67,8233
85,6371
67,8656

63,094

49,4132
72,6209

87,5297

46,8226

73,8153
65,3028

34,7631
50,9665

100
48,501

93,8229

29,0381

65,2456

60,8412

59,9071

56,4993

52,9393
52,4634

92,7026
91,2173
88,3205
79,3568
83,5404
80,9677
75,3905
69,1445
89,5225
72,1095
86,1412
20,0802
76,4257
71,5144
66,3994

65,2866
42,606

64,8883

100
69,7874

66,8928

71,9585
69,7242

33,1215

48,9313

36,7158

83,5513
81,3794
26,6328
76,9693

66,6392

61,5174

59,8929

49,7768

100
99,3778
93,9502
92,2609
93,6126

86,6309
77,7318

74,9903
81,2102

98,6679

93,9271

84,184

43,5444
58,9904

87,4143

84,5523

29,185

73,8848

42,4859

47,4334

26,0781

89,0704
89,0213
81,9797
85,9237
75,7504
76,7504
77,1745
68,7563
62,6786

70,8897
69,7678
63,2515
77,5879
65,9735

47,878
78,6958
64,6167
79,2431

78,0842

43,5108
60,5096

53,6765

56,8083

100
86,1511
88,5601
84,1511
82,7008
76,5004
75,4283

69,937

80,966
70,0427

49,9062

69,5131

142,6601
137,2613
125,7119
125,4633
123,2187
121,806
101,5208
100

100
97,4323
95,2389
93,8229
90,9819
90,5683
90,3923
89,935
89,5926
88,7136
87,4143
86,7244
84,9832
84,5523
83,5513
81,3794
77,6022
76,9693
73,9687
73,8848
73,399
72,4515
71,524
66,6392
66,0477
65,2456
65,2133
61,5174
60,8412
60,0609
59,9071
59,8929
59,8108
59,0392
56,8083
56,4993
56,0299
55,9975
54,2127
52,9393
52,4634
52,1089
49,7768
49,4508
47,4857
47,4334
46,7767
43,1035
41,7069
38,6739
36,7717
26,0781

684,5891
857,0774
781,2907
524,6439
664,7436
422,9922
578,2985
435,4776
610,4863
357,5277
484,3615
349,7829
411,6008
311,6331
266,6493
256,4369
251,2064
248,9921
233,1698
215,9686
199,0181
185,1046
179,2431
163,7145
160,5249
151,0768
149,7085
140,2435
131,509
122,6991
119,5



VONOUAWNE

Marciniak Michat
Kordek Krzysztof
Dawiduk Pawet

Pasor Tomasz
Rucinski Adrian
Niedzielski Przemystaw
Putkowski Rafat

Gut Tomasz

Lasica Maja
Kowalczyk Krzysztof
Wasilewski tukasz
Kostrzewa Adam
Swiderski Bartosz
Mularczyk Barttomiej
Orfowski Adam
Jaskot Jacek

Szabata Tomasz
Rytel-Andrianik Grzegorz
JANUCIK, Tomasz
Kacmajor Przemystaw
Witek Jakub

Tur Michat

Budkiewicz Barttomiej
Mirlak Tomasz

Kulpa Janusz

tasinski Marcin
Stachowiak Szymon
Gawin Karol
Jagodzinski tukasz
Wozniak Przemystaw
Bartnik Michat
WOZNIAK, Przemystaw
CZUBA, tukasz
Brodowicz Jarostaw
Cholewa Piotr
Kazmierczak Marcin
Presz Krzysztof
Kowa\czyk Marek

Swiatkowska-Mrozowska Irena

Kowalik Marcin
ORLIKOWSKI, Michat
Nowakowski Adrian
Maison Dominika
Skusiewicz Piotr
Liszka Dariusz
Czapla Justyna
Mitrowski Jan

Papka Robert
Adamowski Marek

PPC OPTICS

YAKUTIK, Vitaly
Dzierzek Tomasz

ROSZKOWSKI, Maksymilian

DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz
REDECKI, Tomasz
TOPOLSKI, Bogustaw
Popiotek Grzegorz
Sobczak Daniel
Hoppe Przemystaw
Tomczak Andrzej
Plezia Jacek
Sikachev Peter
Swiderski Bartosz
Sniegowski Leszek
Cichon Artur
Jurkiewicz Marcin
CZUBA, tukasz
Syréwka Janusz
Olborski Huber
Brodowicz Jarostaw
Janicki Adam
Majewski Arkadiusz
Kalwasinski Marcin
Hemka Krzysztof
Zawada Krzysztof
DUNDER, Bartosz
Szopinski Tomasz
Osobinski Pawet
Sviryd Katsiaryna
Swierzbiriski Kamil
Rogodzinski Tomasz
SIKACHEV, Peter
Majewski Andrzej
Malicki Kacper
Cichori Huber
Stanaszek Andrzej
Faltynowski Jacek
Szymankiewicz Michat
Krawczyk W. Szymon
Rogozinski Tomasz
URBANSKI, Tomasz

104,7416
104,4879
101,2909
100
93,3956
91,8751
91,1189
90,7985
90,3487
84,8298
78,9769
78,6012
72,8641
72,6
71,9924
71,0711
68,0001
67,9034
66,8248
65,5305
64,7311
64,6503
63,2134
62,7432
60,3682
59,8323
57,3095
56,6965
56,0882
56,0581
53,62
52,9328
50,0438
50,0438
49,3799
46,0489
43,9133
43,0538
38,9907
38,9907
38,2574
33,5635
32,8774
30,5786
29,31
26,2363
23,737
17,9786
17,474

497,7952
459,8094
434,0687
403,1681
374,6476
371,5033
292,3255
225,3967
224,7641
219,7088
194,0076
184,4198
150,5375
144,4359
142,8224
136,2056
135,6985
124,9851
122,6597
114,9805
101,42
100
96,3279
96,2457
92,0507
91,3479
89,5283
84,6603
83,0459
78,9964
78,0202
76,3493
75,3405
74,6114
72,9916
71,142
69,8689
68,0255
67,6812
67,2829
66,5978

66,8248

52,9328

38,2574

100

70,8324

74,48
91,7263
68,4148

64,2228

91,3479

76,3493

66,5978

53,942

41,22

35,1397

56,0581

46,0489

97,7952

88,8143
81,6316

73,325
100

65,437
84,8961
74,0172

74,5592

61,6437

34,3526

37,9332

74,6114

41,4767
84,8298
43,8372

68,0001

33,5635

26,2363

89,0684
84,8139
86,057
100

61,3976

76,5203

65,3103

52,0439

91,8751

48,872

63,2134
62,7432

100
98,2614
91,6838

99,5237

41,1325

72,9916

67,6812

52,6977

41,7726

71,9924

64,7311
64,6503

57,3095
56,6965

29,31

23,737

100
81,3694
87,9685

74,7551

67,173

70,8953

32,6978
47,3516

71,142

42,3703
47,3489

52,1756

49,0259

60,3682

53,62

43,9133

32,8774

100
75,7566
74,2106
69,3157
89,6665

74,165

61,0847

64,6498
67,5088

54,3218
61.0160

54,0684

78,9964
40,087

69,8689
68,0255

62,1176

91,1189

72,6

67,9034

65,5305

59,8323

56,0882

49,3799

39,4239
38,9907

30,5786

17,474

100

93,2548
70,1515
92,3255

68,5655

59,6074
68,2632

41,1502

84,6603
83,0459

100

78,6012
72,8641

51,6764
50,0438

17,9786

96,236

85,447
100
69,6205
85,3592
83,6345

84,8285

71,4757
70,6633

92,0507

89,5283

75,3405

71,0711

43,0538

93,1356

94,6915

100
96,3279
61,8931

67,2829

104,7416
104,4879
101,2909
100
93,3956
91,8751
91,1189
90,7985
90,3487
84,8298
78,9769
78,6012
72,8641
72,6
71,9924
71,0711
68,0001
67,9034
66,8248
65,5305
64,7311
64,6503
63,2134
62,7432
60,3682
59,8323
57,3095
56,6965
56,0882
56,0581
53,62
52,9328
51,6764
50,0438
49,3799
46,0489
43,9133
43,0538
39,4239
38,9907
38,2574
33,5635
32,8774
30,5786
29,31
26,2363
23,737
17,9786
17,474

497,7952
535,566
504,9011
403,1681
374,6476
371,5033
292,3255
225,3967
224,7641
219,7088
194,0076
184,4198
150,5375
144,4359
142,8224
136,2056
135,6985
124,9851
122,6597
114,9805
101,42
100
96,3279
96,2457
92,0507
91,3479
89,5283
84,6603
83,0459
78,9964
78,0202
76,3493
75,3405
74,6114
72,9916
71,142
69,8689
68,0255
67,6812
67,2829
66,5978



42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.

LONOUAWNE

woNauRWNE

Podgérski Piotr
Szmotda Piotr
Stodkowski-Struzik Przemystaw
Groszynski Mateusz
Mikulski Mariusz
CIAS, Mikotaj
BACLAW, Jakub
Gotab Tadeusz
Rucifski Adrian
SZMOLDA, Piotr
Rzewuski Stanistaw

OPEN

KWIATKOWSKI, Jakub
Kotowicz Sebastian
DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz
Pojda Rafat
WOJICIESZEK, Marcin
Jakébczak Kamil
Czaja Robert
Dabrowski Juliusz
Wolifiski Emil

Pajak Mirostaw
Stronias Artur

Wecisto Michat
WONTOR, Mateusz
Wojcieszek Bartosz
ROSZKOWSKI, Maksymilian
Toczynski Michat
Dabrowski Juliusz
Redek Pawet

Oginski Piotr
Swietochowski Antoni
Szczuraszek Dawid
Lubanski Bernard
Trzedniak Artur
Dabrowski tukasz
Dabrowski Maciej
Kazimierczak Mariusz

Standard Optics

Dryjanski Kamil
Sikachev Peter
Ozieranski Jarostaw
Stronias Artur
Golisz Marcin
Wilczynski Artur
Matczuk Krzysztof
Redek Pawet
Toczynski Michat
Rogala Michat
Sosnowski Mariusz
Syréwka Janusz
Golasz Przemystaw
Wojcieszek Marcin
Tomkiewicz Filip
Ozieranski Jarostaw
Kieloch Szymon
Herlinger Karol
Matachowski Michat
Brzezifiski Jacek
Nowak Leszek
Roszkowski Maksymilian
Burzec Wiestaw
Miskiewicz Grzegorz
Kowalik tukasz
Golanski Grzegorz
Kazimierczak Mariusz
Zawada Krzysztof
Sudman Przemystaw
Kazimierczak Marcin
Pajak Mirostaw
Sabela Mariusz
Matla Mateusz
Brodowicz Jarostaw
Janucik Joanna

Classic

Chruscicki Adam

PPC IRONS

Borkowski tukasz

66,1096
64,7595
64,0525
63,1943
60,0079
53,6829
51,3271
47,4692
46,6256
45,8486
34,5892

494,7368
484,4515
444,5581
284,7233
199,2927
197,6781
185,3572
172,3638
162,2144
132,1768
128,1691
115,2255
102,7583
87,2985
84,5335
83,1222
79,7279
78,7579
68,9497
63,2273
60,7161
55,1313
50,4141
46,622
45,8425
44,2228

408,5164
341,2592
300
284,0306
251,8083
177,8851
171,1679
170,7145
162,6745
121,5939
121,5939
116,4607
100
100
98,8303
97,8823
89,279
84,9461
83,0592
82,7144
79,9919
77,6053
74,7231
74,6297
73,0868
71,5132
68,4278
68,4203
65,5713
64,5092
61,21
59,1245
59,0724
53,5065
49,0374

100

100

64,7595
63,1943
53,6829
51,3271
45,8486
96,0005 100
92,9842
81,7852 94,1124 93,442
98,744
100
100
46,1486
84,5335
83,1222
79,7279
78,7579
46,622
74,6243
73,6183
79,5803
100
82,7144

66,1096

46,6256

34,5892

98,7363
100 100 71,4091
93,3646 81,8539
91,0242
99,2927
100

72,3638
77,7953
64,1418
61,3409

56,6097
87,2985

55,1313

44,2228

91,699 73,6858
100 80,3751
100 100
73,5607
92,8015 85,3885
94,7683
86,8277

57,3793

98,8303

77,6053

74,6297

73,0868

65,5713

53,5065

100

60,0079

47,4692

100

66,5654

83,1395

71,1171

84,8752

58,5548
64,2146
56,3725

83,0592

74,7231

71,5132

64,0525

100
91,4673

94,9551

63,4998
84,4191
68,035

66,8282
59,2768

68,9497
63,2273

50,4141

88,5086
86,2598

100
73,6094
83,1168
84,3402
85,8393
67,2541

60,0882

89,279

61,21
59,0724

49,0374

100

100

97,6781
557292}

55,9487

60,7161

45,8425

71,4835

65,7434

83,0942

100
97,8823

84,9461

79,9919

68,4278
68,4203

64,5092

59,1245

66,1096
64,7595
64,0525
63,1943
60,0079
53,6829
51,3271
47,4692
46,6256
45,8486
34,5892

494,7368
555,8606
444,5581
284,7233
199,2927
197,6781
185,3572
172,3638
162,2144
132,1768
128,1691
115,2255
102,7583
87,2985
84,5335
83,1222
79,7279
78,7579
68,9497
63,2273
60,7161
55,1313
50,4141
46,622
45,8425
44,2228

408,5164
341,2592
300
284,0306
251,8083
177,8851
171,1679
170,7145
162,6745
125,8089
121,5939
116,4607
100

100
98,8303
97,8823
89,279
84,9461
83,0592
82,7144
79,9919
77,6053
74,7231
74,6297
73,0868
71,5132
68,4278
68,4203
65,5713
64,5092
61,21
59,1245
59,0724
53,5065
49,0374

100

100



